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NCDOI Regional Directors
1.  Jessica Gibbs    919-604-6426   jessica.gibbs@ncdoi.gov

  2.  Marcia Kelly           919-219-2998   marcia.kelly@ncdoi.gov
  3.  Rosemary Parker    919-368-0009   rosemary.parker@ncdoi.gov 
  4.  Yvonne Norris       919-208-0903   yvonne.norris@ncdoi.gov 
  5.  Jon Dorsey  919-219-2213   jon.dorsey@ncdoi.gov
       Tim Hinnant (Interim) 919-812-4193   tim.hinnant@ncdoi.gov
  6.  Mary Needham     919-665-7108   mary.needham@ncdoi.gov 
  7.  Debra Turbeville   919-816-7526   debra.turbeville@ncdoi.gov
  8.  Teraseta Ellerbe   919-219-9659   teraseta.ellerbe@ncdoi.gov
  9.  Kirby Rhash   984-303-2835  kirby.rhash@ncdoi.gov
10.  Ken Green   919-420-9768  ken.green@ncdoi.gov
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Angela Hatchell, Senior Deputy Commissioner   
919-807-6889  
angela.hatchell@ncdoi.gov

Marcia Kelly, Director of  Regional Affairs
919-219-2998  
marcia.kelly@ncdoi.gov
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